hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
Instantaneous design reduces stand-by heat
loss and significantly lowers operating costs
compared to traditional storage systems
Constructed with high-grade materials
to ensure long operating life
Digital temperature controls
•	 Factory packaged heater provides trouble-free

H U B B E L L TA N K L E SS MT X A
hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26508
Tankless MTXA Model Number Designation
Example: MTXA024-3T4-C35-V36
A Hubbell Seafare MTXA ASME stamped tankless electric water heater rated for 24kW, with 3 heating elements to be powered
at 480 volts, three phase, 60 Hz power with optional BACnet communication module with T1000 digital controller and optional
ABS Tier 5 Certification.
— —
H1053-C-20260227
MTXA
Optional Equipment Note: Optional equipment must be called out in the written specifications, use the codes below.
Available Accessories
Tankless Valve Kit: Inlet and outlet valve assembly simplifies installation. Includes unions, shut offs, check valve, drain ports
and pressure relief valve. For 1", specify part number "TANKLESS VALVE KIT 1""
10-year Warranty: 10-year non pro-rated tank warranty, specify part number "VESSEL WARRANTY"
MODEL KW RATING
NUMBER
OF HEATING
ELEMENTS VOLTAGE / PHASE OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
MTXA 5 – 162 3
6
12
18
Balanced 3Φ
R = 208/3
T = 240/3
T3 = 380/3
T7 = 415/3
T5 = 440/3
T4 = 480/3
T6 = 600/3
Write/type optional equipment code
in the gray box below in alphabetical
order. For multiple options separate
codes with a dash (–).
See pages 4– 6 for available kW and heating element combinations.
Accessories Name
Accessories Name
Part #
Part #
Controller
C15 Non-Fused Disconnect Switch
C16 Fused Disconnect Switch
C35 BACnet Communication Module with T1000
Digital Controller
C51 Remote Control Display, Allows the Heater to be
Installed in a a Remote Location. The 3" X 5"
NEMA 4 Display Enclosure can be Located up to
25' from the Heater
C58 24 Volt Interlock Adapter
C59 Integrated PLC Control Package
C63 Vortex Flow Meter
Electrical
E8 Built-In Circuit Breaker with Safety Handle
General
G3 Enclosure Heater (Specify Minimum Temperature
Expected)
G9 Explosion Resistant Construction (Specify Class,
Divison, Group, and Temperature Class)
G16 NEMA 4X Rating
Vessel
V36 ABS Tier 5 Certification
V41 Alternate Threaded Inlet/Outlet Connections Size
Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions and
weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.